
 

Mondelez International Internal 

 
Allergen Statement 

LAIT, CRÈME 

 
Allergen 

Contains:Milk and its derivates 

 
Warning Copy 

 
 

 
 

Product Title 

Product Description 

Features and Bene ts 

Search Key Words 

Brand Story 

 
 

Target Market BE 

GTIN / barcode 04000339034840 

Product Type Each 

Article Code 0000350 
 

 

Brand Name PHILADELPHIA 

Sub Brand 

Long  Product  Description PHILADELPHIA ORIGINAL PROFESSIONNAL/ DOPPELRAHMSTUFE/FULL FAT FROMAGE A LA CREME 1.65 KG 

Short Product Title PHIL 1.65KG NATUREL BUCKET EA 

Product Type Description FROMAGE A LA CREME 

Net Content 1.65 Kilogram 

Net Content Statement 

Start Availability Date 2019-10-28T00:00:00 

 

Nutritional 

 

Serving Size Statement 

Spécialité au fromage frais (86%) 

 

Serving Size Description 
 
 

Number Of Servings Per Package 

 
Nutrient Basis: By Measure (100 

Nutrition Facts Gram) 

Preparation State: Unprepared 

 

Nutrient 
Quantity 

% of Daily Value 
Contained 

Calories 933.00Kilojoule 

226.00Kilocalori 
e (international 
table) 

Total Fat 21.00g 

Saturated Fat 14.00g 

Total Sugars 4.30g 

Protein 5.40g 

Salt Equivalent      0.75g 

Carbohydrates       4.30g 

 bre, total 0.20g 
dietary; 
determined 
gravimetrically 
by the AOAC 
total dietary 
 bre method 

 

Daily Intake Reference 

 
 

 
Ingredient Statement 

Ingrédients : LAIT entier, CRÈME, préparation de protéines de LAIT, perméat de lactosérum concentré 

(de LAIT), sel, stabilisant (gomme guar), acidi ant (acide citrique). 

 
 

 
Compulsory Additives Label Information 

 

 

Allergen Relevant Data Provided? 

True 
 

 

 

 
Country Of Origin 

GERMANY 

 
 

 
Provenance Statement 

Fabriqué en UE pour : Mondelez Schweiz GmbH, Lindbergh-Allee 1, CH-8152 Glattpark 

 
 

 
Claim Description 

Convient aux végétariens. 



 

Mondelez International Internal 

 
 

 
Preparation State 

Unprepared 
 

 

Preparation Instructions 
 

Shipping 

 

Maximum Temperature 

Minimum Temperature 

Consumer Storage Instructions 

Gekühlt aufbewahren. 

 

 

Packaging Type Code 

Cup/Tub/Bowl 
 
 

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi 

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi 

Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti 

Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti 

Logistical Unit Gross Weight 

Logistical Unit Net Weight 

 
192 Count  

Item ID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s) Width Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi 

07039710264009 Pallet 48 777 Millimetre 1176 Millimetre 840 Millimetre 316.8 Kilogram 347.462 Kilogram 12 / 4 

04000339034864 Case 4 189 Millimetre 399 Millimetre 210 Millimetre 6.6 Kilogram 7.239 Kilogram 12 / 4 

04000339034840 Each 1 174 Millimetre 199 Millimetre 105 Millimetre 1650 Gram 1726 Gram - / - 

 
 
 

Other Info 

 

GPC Scheme Cheese (Perishable) 

Packaging Type Code 

Cup/Tub/Bowl 

Contact Type Consumer Support (GS1 Code) 

Contact Name Mondelez Belgium 

Contact Address Stationsstraat 100 2800 Mechelen 

 

Information Provider Name Mondelez EU B2B2C Information Provider 

7622205000000 
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